
BOTTLES
Coors Light _____________________________________ $7
Miller Lite _______________________________________ $7
Budweiser ______________________________________ $7
Bud Light _______________________________________ $7
Amstel Light ____________________________________ $7
Michelob Ultra ___________________________________ $7
Samuel Adams Boston Lager ______________________ $8
Angry Orchard ___________________________________ $8
Dog Fish IPA ____________________________________ $8
Peroni 0.0 _______________________________________ $8
Corona Extra ____________________________________ $8
Heineken _______________________________________ $8
NÜTRL ________________________________________ $12
 Black Cherry

High Noon Seltzer _______________________________ $12
 Grapefruit / Peach / Pineapple / Watermelon

Sun Cruiser ____________________________________ $12
 Classic Iced Tea / Lemonade + Ice Tea

DRAFT PICKS 16 oz/23 oz

Coors Light / Light Lager / 4.2% ____________________ $7/$9
Miller Lite / Light Lager / 4.2% ______________________ $7/$9
Bud Light/ Light Lager / 4.2% ______________________ $7/$9
Guinness / Stout / 4.2% _________________________ $8/$10
Blue Moon / Belgium Wheat / 5.4% _________________ $8/$10
Whalers Rise / APA / 5.5% _______________________ $8/$10
Angry Orchard / Cider / 5% ______________________$10/$12
Sam Adams Seasonal / Seasonal Ale / 5.3% _________$10/$12
These Guys / Thames River Red / Red Ale / 6.3% ________$10/$12
One Family / Luscious Lip Sweater / Hazy IPA / 6.4% _____$10/$12
Two Roads / Two Juicy / IPA / 8.2%  _______________$12 16oz Only

Grey Sail / Captains Daughter / Double IPA / 8.5% ______$12 16oz Only

BUCKETS & PITCHERS
Domestic Bucket (5) ** $30
Coors Light / Miller Lite / Michelob Ultra / Budweiser / Bud Light

Premium Bucket (5) ** $35
Corona / Heineken / Angry Orchard

High Noon & Sun Cruiser Bucket (5) ** $55
HN - Grapefruit / Peach / Pineapple / Watermelon / SC - Classic Iced Tea / 
Lemonade + Tea

Coors Light Pitcher $23
Blue Moon Pitcher $27 / Sam Seasonal Pitcher $35
** Only 1 Brand or Flavor Per Bucket
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WINE
Glass / Bottl

WHITE

M Munity / Rosé ____________________________ $12/$40  
Relax / Riesling _____________________________ $12/$40
Barone Fini / Pinot Grigio ____________________ $12/$40
Stoneleigh / Sauvignon Blanc _________________ $12/$40
Black Stallion / Chardonnay __________________ $12/$40

RED

Ken Wright Cellars / Pinot Noir ________________ $12/$40
Drumheller / Merlot _________________________ $12/$40
B.R. Cohn / Red Blend Silver Label ____________ $12/$40
Z. Alexander Uncaged / Cabernet Sauvignon ___ $12/$40

BUBBLES
Glass / Bott

La Marca Prosecco Rosé _____________________ $12
Korbel Brut  ________________________________ $12
La Marca Prosecco ______________________________ $40
Luc Belaire Rosé ________________________________$80
Piper Heidsieck ________________________________ $100
Dom Perignon Brut _____________________________$400
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut ______________________$500
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DRINK KINGS $15
HALF TIME QUENCHER
Bacardi Limon / Raspberry Liqueur / Fresh Lemonade

GRAND SLAM
Corvus Grilled Pineapple / Grey Goose Orange / Pineapple Juice /  
Lemon Lime Soda

TIKI TOUCHDOWN
Captain Morgan Rum / Malibu Rum / Grand Marnier / Pineapple Juice

GAME DAY MARG
(ADD STRAWBERRY +$1)
Patron Silver Tequila / Cointreau / Sweetened Lime Juice

DK ESPRESSO
Absolut Vanilla Vodka / Tia Maria Cold Brew / Baileys / Espresso

GENTLEMEN’S OLD-FASHIONED BET
Gentlemen Jack Daniels / Honey & Brown Sugar Syrup / Orange /  
Brandied Cherry / Angostura Bitters

BLOWN PARLAY
McQueen And The Violet Fog Hibiscus Berry Gin / Blueberry Liqueur / 
Cointreau / Pineapple Juice

MOCK-TAILS $10
NON-ALCOHOLIC HAND-CRAFTED COCKTAILS

MANGO MOHO
Mango Puree / Mint Simple Syrup & Oil / Soda water

GOALTENDER
Cranberry Juice / Ginger Beer / Honey & Brown Sugar Syrup /  
Fresh Lemonade
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VODKA
Tito’s Handmade
Absolut
Absolut / Citron / Mandrin / Vanilla

Deep Eddy 
Lemon / Ruby Red

New Amsterdam
Red Berry / Pink Whitney

Grey Goose
Grey Goose / L’Orange / La Poire

Ketel One
Cîroc
Original / Apple

Corvus
Grilled Pineapple / Tropical

GIN
Beefeater
Tanqueray 
Bombay Sapphire 
Botanist 
Hendricks
McQueen And The Violet  
   Fog Hibiscus Berry

RUM
Bumbu
Bacardi 
Superior / Limon

Captain Morgan 
Malibu 
Meyer’s

TEQUILA
Patron
Silver / Repo / Anejo 

Espolon Silver 
Casamigos Silver
Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio Anejo 1942 
Clase Azul 
Reposado

Cincoro
Blanco/ Repo / Anejo 

BOURBON
Jim Beam
Bulleit
Blanton’s
Basil Hayden
Elijah Craig
Knob Creek
Angel’s Envy
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

IRISH
Jameson
Original / Orange

Bushmills
Powers
Proper No. Twelve
The Dead Rabbit

WHISKEY
Jack Daniels
Sinatra Select / Gentlemen / No7/ Fire /  
Honey / Apple

Seagram’s 7 
Seagram’s VO 
Crown Royal 
Whistle Pig 12yr

SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Black 
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Dewars
Glenlivet 12yr
Dalmore 12yr
Dalmore 15yr
Chivas 18yr

COGNAC
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin VSOP 
Remy Martin XO 
Hennessey VS  
Martell Cordon Bleu 
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BOTTLE SERVICE 
VODKA
Tito's Handmade _______________________________$200
Ketel One _____________________________________$300
Grey Goose ___________________________________$300
 Grey Goose / L’Orange / La Poire

GIN
The Botanist _________________________________ $300
McQueen And The Violet Fog Hibiscus Berry ______ $300
Hendricks ____________________________________ $300
Bombay Saphire ______________________________ $300

RUM
Bacardi ______________________________________ $200
Captain Morgan ______________________________ $200
Malibu _______________________________________ $200
Bumbu ______________________________________ $200

TEQUIL A
Don Julio 1942 ________________________________ $500
Clase Azul Reposado __________________________ $500
Don Julio Blanco ______________________________ $300
Don Julio Reposado ___________________________ $300
Patron Silver _________________________________ $300

WHISKEY & BOURBON
Jack Daniels Sinatra Select _____________________ $600
Johnnie Walker Blue ___________________________ $500
Chivas Regal 18yr _____________________________ $300
Jameson _____________________________________ $200
Whistle Pig 12yr _______________________________ $400
Blantons _____________________________________ $300
Woodford Reserve ____________________________ $300

COGNAC
Remy Martin XO ______________________________ $500
Remy Martin VSOP ____________________________ $300
Remy Martin 1738 _____________________________ $300
Hennessey XO ________________________________ $500
Hennessey VS ________________________________ $300
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